XVI Zawody Ptywackie o Puchar Burmistrza

Myslenice, 8/3/2015

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

10 lat

1. Pigtka Krakow
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Limanowa-swim
4. BOSIR Brzesko
STP Nowy Sacz
6. Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
Siemacha ASP Krakow
. Pletwal Zakopane
9. Victoria Kozy
Aquarius Myslenice

oo

9 lat

1. Solne Miasto Wieliczka

2. Pigtka Krakow

3. Jasien Sucha Besk.

4. Victoria Kozy
Siemacha ASP Krakoéw

6. STP Nowy Sacz

7. Frajda Zakopane

8 lat

1. Siemacha ASP Krakéw
2. Pletwal Zakopane

3. Jedynka tazy

4. Pigtka Krakow

5. CKiS Miechéw

7 lat i mtodsi

1. Delfin Zakopane
Siemacha ASP Krakéow

3. Ondraszek Bielsko Biata

4. STP Nowy Sacz

5. Aquarius My$lenice

8-11 lat

1. Siemacha ASP Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz

3. UMKS Goczatkowice Zdr.

Ptetwal Zakopane

00406
03506
03206
03106
01406
04411
03706
PLZAK
03411
00506

03506
00406
02706
03411
03706
01406
FRZAK

03706
PLZAK
05411
00406
04006

DEZAK
03706
04411
01406
00506

03706
01406
UMGOC
PLZAK

Mezczyzn
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy

POL
POL
POL
POL - - -
POL
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
PpPOL - - 1
POL - - 1
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POL - - -
POL 2 -
POL - 1 -
POL - 1

POL - - -
POL - - 2
POL - - -

POL
POL
POL
POL - 2 -
POL - - -
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POL 1 - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - 1

POL - - 1

PpPOL - 1 -
POL 1 - -
POL - -

POL - - 1

Kobiet
Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy

- - 1
1 - -
1 - 1
1 - -
1 -

- 2 1
2 1 -
- - 1
- 1 -
- - 1
2 - -
- 2 1
- - 1
1 -

- 1 1
1 - -
- 1 -
- - 1

Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

1 1 1 3
1 1 - 2
11 - 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - - 1
1 - - 1
- 2 1 3
- -1 1
- -1 1
2 1 - 3
2 - -2
-1 1 2
-1 -1
-1 -1
- -2 2
- -1 1
2 - 1 3
1 2 2 5
1 - - 1
-2 -2
- -1 1
S |
1 - - 1
-1 1 2
-1 -1
- -1 1
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
- -1 1
- -1 1
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Open

1.

3.

5.

Jasien Sucha Besk.
STP Nowy Sacz
Victoria Kozy

NKP Bielsko Biata
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Siemacha ASP Krakow

12 lat

A OWDN

. Solne Miasto Wieliczka
. Victoria Kozy

. Aquarius Myslenice

. Jordan Krakéw

Siemacha ASP Krakow

. Jedynka tazy

Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
Ptetwal Zakopane

. STP Nowy Sacz

11 lat

~NOo oA

. Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
. Victoria Kozy

Ptetwal Zakopane

. Siemacha ASP Krakéw

. STP Nowy Sacz

. Limanowa-swim

. UMKS Goczatkowice Zdr.

Frajda Zakopane
Aquarius Myslenice

14 - 16 lat

~NOoO oA WDN

. NKP Bielsko Biata

. UMKS Goczatkowice Zdr.
. Limanowa-swim

. Jordan Krakow

. STP Nowy Sacz

. Victoria Kozy

. Pletwal Zakopane

Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Jasien Sucha Besk.

13 lat

1.
2.
3.
4.

6.
7.

Victoria Kozy

STP Nowy Sacz
Aquarius Myslenice
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
NKP Bielsko Biata
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Jordan Krakow

02706
01406
03411
04811
03506
03706

03506
03411
00506
00106
03706
05411
04411
PLZAK
01406

04411
03411
PLZAK
03706
01406
03206
UMGOC
FRZAK
00506

04811
UMGOC
03206
00106
01406
03411
PLZAK
03706
02706

03411
01406
00506
03706
04811
03506
00106

Mezczyzn
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy

POL - - -
POL 2 -
POL - 2
POL - -
POL - - -
POL - - -

o

POL 2 -
POL - 2 1
POL 1 1

POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - 1

POL 2 -
POL - -
POL 1 -
POL - -
POL - 3
POL - - -
POL - -
POL - -
POL - - -
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POL 1 1 -
POL 1 1 2
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL
POL - 1

POL - - 1
POL - - -
POL - - -

POL
POL 1 2 -
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
POL - - 2
POL - - -
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Kobiet
Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy
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Wszystkie

Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

- -2
- -2
2 1 3
2 1 3
-1 1
-1 1
-1 3
2 2 5
1 -2
-1 2
-1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
-1 1
- - 3
-1 2
-1 2
e |
4 1 5
2 -2
-1 1
-1 1
-1 1
1 - 3
3 2 6
1 -2
-1 2
e |
1 - 1
-1 1
-1 1
-1 1
-1 4
3 1 5
1 -2
|
|
1 3 4
-1 1
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Mezczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

12 lat i starsi
1. STP Nowy Sacz 01406 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
2. UMKS Goczatkowice Zdr. UMGOC POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
3. Aquarius Myslenice 00506 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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